

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.33239 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.06.2026	<u>SN,J</u> Heard Sri B. Venkat Rama Rao, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioners is present. At the request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Stamps and Registration, appearing on behalf of the respondents for the purpose of filing counter affidavit, list on 13.07.2026 finally. SN,J Dsu	Transferred to i/o folder before corrections, if any.